DATE TEE

19-Apr

26-Apr

3-May

10-May

17-May

24-May

31-May

7 June

Sunday Silver - zone 2

TIME

7 November 2025

VENUE

Wolston Park

Boonah

VENUE

Mt Warren Park
Windaroo

VENUE

Boonah
Mt Warren Park

VENUE

Brisbane River
Wolston Park

VENUE

Brisbane River
Windaroo

Brisbane River

Wolston Park

% % %k BYE % % %k

Windaroo

Mt Warren Park

Boonah

(BYE)
Windaroo
Mt Warren Park
(BYE)

Brisbane River
Boonah

(BYE)

Brisbane
Wolston Park

(BYE)

Windaroo
Boonah

(BYE)

Wolston Park
Mt Warren Park



